Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:21.44
9:23.87
9:24.97
9:26.33
9:30.91
9:40.49
9:40.68
9:47.07

10:03.68
11:31.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:40.49
9:26.33
9:21.44
9:24.97
9:47.07

10:03.68
9:30.91
9:23.87
9:40.68

11:31.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614
606
603
599
584
556
555
537
494
328

WA Pts

556
599
614
603
537
494
584
606
555

328

Round

H

Round

I I T I I I

Date

05/11/16
13/10/13
09/10/16
15/10/17
07/12113
11/11/18
14/10/12
24/10/15
06/12/14
09/10/11

Date

111118
15/10/17
05/11/16
09/10/16
24/10/15
06/12/14
07/12113
13/10/13
14/10/12
09/10/11

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Windsor SC Distance Meet

Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships

Meet

Windsor SC Distance Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016
Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Fleet
Basingstoke
Aldershot
Portsmouth

Basingstoke

Venue

Fleet
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Rushmoor Ryl

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



