## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samantha Girle - (496166) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 800 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:21.44	614	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:23.87	606		13/10/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
9:24.97	603	Н	09/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:26.33	599	Н	15/10/17	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:30.91	584		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2
9:40.49	556	Н	11/11/18	Windsor SC Distance Meet	Fleet	Basingstoke	2
9:40.68	555		14/10/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
9:47.07	537	Н	24/10/15	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot		2
10:03.68	494	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
11:31.73	328		09/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:40.49	556	Н	11/11/18	Windsor SC Distance Meet	Fleet	Basingstoke	2
9:26.33	599	Н	15/10/17	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2017	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:21.44	614	Н	05/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:24.97	603	Н	09/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Distance Meet 2016	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:47.07	537	Н	24/10/15	Rushmoor Royals Distance Meet	Aldershot		2
10:03.68	494	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	2
9:30.91	584		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	2
9:23.87	606		13/10/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	3
9:40.68	555		14/10/12	Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4
11:31.73	328		09/10/11	Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships	Basingstoke	Basingstoke	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS